1
MC33033, NCV33033
Brushless DC
Motor Controller
The MC33033 is a high performance second generation, limited
feature, monolithic brushless dc motor controller which has evolved
from ON Semiconductor’s full featured MC33034 and MC33035
controllers. It contains all of the active functions required for the

MC33033, NCV33033
25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping†
MC33033DW
TA = −40°C to +85°C
SO−20L 38 Units / Rail
MC33033DWG SO−20L
(Pb−Free)
MC33033DWR2 SO−20L 1000 Tape & Reel
MC33033DWR2G SO−20L
(Pb−Free)
MC33033P PDIP−20 18 Units / Rail
MC33033PG PDIP−20
(Pb−Free)
NCV33033DWR2*
TA = −40°C to +125°C
SO−20L 1000 Tape & Reel